
Balanced Budget

Costs vary based on what the product is made of.

Groceries

BANANA
GRAPE
KUMQUAT
PEAR
CARROT
PEA
HAM
MUSHROOMS
BREAD
JAM
APPLE JUICE

$25
$21

$40
$14
$18
$13
$18
$36
$14
$16

$56

Eating Out

HOT DOGS
PANCAKES
PASTA
TACOS

$29
$37
$18
$18

Transportation

CAR
GAS
TIRES
TRAILER

$10
$13

$20
$31

Pets

CAT
CAT FOOD
BOWL

$14
$26
$14

Other Expenses

Note to self: Set aside 
enough for every $6 letter 
to come all at once.
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